QUIT CLAIM DEED

APN: 07-392-03	Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder
	Fee. \$14.00 Page 1 of 1 RPTT. Recorded By: FES Book- 519 Page- 0070
RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND MAIL TAX STATEMENT TO	
Name: ERIC J PASTORINO. Address: Po Box SG.	
City/State/Zip: Eureka Now 873/6	0218286
THIS INDENTURE WITNESS That the GRANTOR(S):	for and in consideration of
TEA Dollars (\$_	10 do hereby QUIT CLAIM
the right, title and interest, if any, which GRANTOR(S) may have in a	
is hereby acknowledged, to the GRANTEE(S): Ekic J	PASTIKINO whose
addracs is (if annlicable):	, situate in the
City of <u>Eureka</u> , County of <u>Eureka</u>	State of Menada All
that certain property in the County of Eureka, State of Nevada bounded (Set forth legal description) Lot 4 of Percel God Cast half MD AH See file dated Oct 1 1984 MPN 07 352 03 Together with all and singular hereditament and appeurtenances appertaining to. In Witness Whereof, I/We have hereunto set my hand/offiles of Grantor Signature of Grantor	Sec 17 T20N $R53 = 96029$ thereunto belonging or in any way
Novary Public EU	SARA G SIMMONS AY PUBLIC, STATE OF NEVADA BERGA COUNTY • NEVADA BERTIFICATE # 97-0349-8 PPT. EXP. JULY 17, 2012 (Notary Stamp)
•	(1) Oldi y Silings)

DOC # 0218286

Official
Recording requested By
ERIC PASTORINO

STATE OF NEVADA DECLARATION OF VALUE

DOC # DV-218286

1	FOR RECOR	Official	Recor
Assessor Parcel Number (s)	Document/In	Recording requested B	u.
1. Assessor Parcel Number (s) a) 07 - 392 - 03	Book:	ERIC PASTORINO	,
b)	Date of Recc	Eureka Count	v – NV
c)	Notes:	Mike Rebaleati -	
d)		\ \	
	<u> </u>		e: \$14.00 TT:
2. Type of Property:		Book-519 Page-0070	
a) Vacant Land b) Single Fam R c) Condo/Twnhse d) 2-4 Plex	es.	\	\
e) Apt. Bidg. () Comm'l/Ind'l	_	\	\
			\
1) Other Land and mobile home	_		\
3. Total Value/Sales Price of Property:	\$. \
Deed in Lieu of Foreclosure Only (value of property)	\$.		
Transfer Tax Value:	\$		
Real Property Transfer Tax Due:	S	1	
real reporty transfer reveals.	<u> </u>		
4. If Exemption Claimed:	-the	\ \	1
a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, Section:)	·
b. Explain Reason for Exemption:	it Con	sideration	
	<u> </u>	/	
The undersigned declares and acknowledges, under pen and NRS 375.110, that the information provided is corrected, and can be supported by documentation if called uprovided herein. Furthermore, the disallowance of any clost additional tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the	t to the best of pon to substai aimed exempt	their information and stiate the information ion, or other determin	ation
Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall i	e jointly and	severally liable for a	ıny
additional amount owed.		-	
Signature cur I hotoring	Capac	ity Grantee	<u> </u>
Signature	/_Capac	ity	
	 ·		 -
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION BU	YER (GRAN	ITEE) INFORMATI	ON
(REQUIRED)	[REQUIRE		
Print Name: PLILLE & Wilson Print	Name:	FUC J PAITE	RINO
Address: Po Box 494 Addre	ess:	PU Aux 56	
City: Gereka City:	_	Eureka	
State: New Zip: 873/6 State	$= \overline{\lambda}$	a Zip: 893,	16
\ / /			
COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDI	<u>vg</u>		
(REQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER OR BUYER)			
Print Name:	Esc	row#	
Address:			
City: State:		Zip:	

(AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED)